
Illusion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Testa Nicola (15/174) 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 5

Di Biase Fabio (15/176) 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 0 4 9 4 6

Cerio Alessio (15/170) 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 7

Pistilli Antonio (15/171) 4 4 4 6 2 0 2 6 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 6

Cristofano Roberto (15/172) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marra Simone (15/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappone Luca (15/193) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Testa Nicola 15/174 40 74 1,85

Di Biase Fabio 15/176 38 49 1,29

Cerio Alessio 15/170 40 41 1,02

Pistilli Antonio 15/171 36 38 1,06

Cristofano Roberto 15/172 6 8 1,33

Marra Simone 15/001 0 0 0,00

Zappone Luca 15/193 0 0 0,00

Redmoon Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maiella Nicola (15/143) 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 11

Narciso Pellegrino (15/394) 4 8 4 4 3 8 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 0 4 6 2 6 0 0

Bernardino Arianna (15/147) 4 5 3 2 1 3 4 2 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8

Sicardi Antonio (15/145) 1 2 2 2 3 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 3 3 4

Anzovino Marcello (15/144) 3 3 0 0 2 5 4 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 4 4 1 0 2 0

Vitulano Valerio (15/146) 0 0 2 2 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0

De Blasio Lucia (15/149) 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fiore Rosario (15/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Maiella Ettore (15/148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiella Nicola 15/143 40 90 2,25

Narciso Pellegrino 15/394 27 46 1,70

Bernardino Arianna 15/147 30 41 1,37

Sicardi Antonio 15/145 20 29 1,45

Anzovino Marcello 15/144 23 17 0,74

Vitulano Valerio 15/146 13 10 0,77

De Blasio Lucia 15/149 5 5 1,00

Di Fiore Rosario 15/150 2 3 1,50

Maiella Ettore 15/148 0 0 0,00

All Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maellaro Ivany (15/180) 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 11

Pietra Andrea (15/040) 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 9 4 7 1 3 2 3 4 9 4 4 4 6

Picone Carla (15/045) 2 4 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 4 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Riccitelli Alessia (15/041) 2 6 3 7 3 2 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angiello Alessio (15/044) 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 2 3

Raimondo Maurizio (15/179) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 4 0 0 1 1

Emiliani Marco (15/043) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 4

Di Santo Patrick (15/177) 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0

Di Palma  Manuel (15/046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maellaro Ivany 15/180 36 79 2,19

Pietra Andrea 15/040 32 58 1,81

Picone Carla 15/045 21 29 1,38

Riccitelli Alessia 15/041 14 26 1,86

Angiello Alessio 15/044 17 21 1,24

Raimondo Maurizio 15/179 14 19 1,36

Emiliani Marco 15/043 12 16 1,33

Di Santo Patrick 15/177 12 15 1,25

Di Palma  Manuel 15/046 2 1 0,50



Sine Qua Non

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sarra Andrea (15/186) 4 11 4 10 2 6 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 4

Spallone Mario (15/183) 2 5 4 5 4 11 3 3 3 7 2 3 4 10 4 12 3 5 2 4

D'Onofrio Gianni (15/181) 2 5 4 10 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 10 2 2

Acquasana Francesco (15/173) 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 9 2 6 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3

Narducci Antonio (15/175) 2 1 0 0 2 5 1 1 1 0 2 3 1 1 2 6 1 0 2 3

Ursillo Alessio (15/184) 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Ciccaglione Gianni (15/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sarra Andrea 15/186 38 89 2,34

Spallone Mario 15/183 31 65 2,10

D'Onofrio Gianni 15/181 34 63 1,85

Acquasana Francesco 15/173 32 62 1,94

Narducci Antonio 15/175 14 20 1,43

Ursillo Alessio 15/184 9 11 1,22

Ciccaglione Gianni 15/182 2 4 2,00

Bukowsky Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zurlo Stefano (15/276) 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 2

Valerio Giuseppe (15/279) 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 4 1 0 4 9 0 0 4 7

Venditti Luca (15/274) 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0

D'Abate  Piero (15/278) 4 4 4 5 4 1 3 2 1 0 4 3 4 6 2 0 4 8 4 2

Di Santo Antonello (15/273) 1 0 4 2 4 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 3 4 2 0 4 2 4 1

Zurlo Romeo (15/275) 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iuliano Severino (15/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietraroia Antonella (15/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zurlo Stefano 15/276 34 58 1,71

Valerio Giuseppe 15/279 26 40 1,54

Venditti Luca 15/274 32 31 0,97

D'Abate  Piero 15/278 34 31 0,91

Di Santo Antonello 15/273 29 13 0,45

Zurlo Romeo 15/275 5 1 0,20

Iuliano Severino 15/280 0 0 0,00

Pietraroia Antonella 15/301 0 0 0,00

Darts Square

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbieri Cristian (15/204) 4 9 3 7 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 3 5 4 7 3 5

Marinelli Luciano (15/090) 2 0 3 6 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 10

Angiolillo Lorenzo (15/092) 4 5 4 11 4 6 3 0 3 4 4 7 4 4 2 0 2 1 0 0

Magnotta Nicola (15/093) 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 9

Stanziano Manuel (15/314) 3 4 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 9

Magnotta Vittorio (15/089) 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 1

Marinelli Claudia (15/091) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 2

Angiolillo Luca  (15/295) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbieri Cristian 15/204 37 74 2,00

Marinelli Luciano 15/090 33 47 1,42

Angiolillo Lorenzo 15/092 30 38 1,27

Magnotta Nicola 15/093 18 35 1,94

Stanziano Manuel 15/314 19 24 1,26

Magnotta Vittorio 15/089 13 12 0,92

Marinelli Claudia 15/091 7 6 0,86

Angiolillo Luca 15/295 3 1 0,33


